Guangzhou Zhitong Machinery Co., Ltd. is located in the China packaging machinery City, manufacturing base in Wenzhou city. there is the biggest place of packaging
machinery lines. products are allover the world, a powerful source of information and Customer are the powerful wings for our innovation and development. focus on packaging
machinery, food machinery and pharmaceutical machinery to design and develop, manufacture, sales and service. The company owns a team with strong innovation ability
and which can grasp the business opportunities, with a passion for entrepreneurship and new science Read, showing ourselves.
Company is specialized in the manufacture of multifunctional
automatic cartoning machine, tube fill machine, toothpaste filling

MAIN COMPOSITION
The vacuum emulsifying mixer is mainly composed of water pot, oil pot, emulsifying pot, vacuum system, lifting system (optional), electric control system
(PLC is optional). operation platform, etc.
USAGE AND APPLICATION FIELD
The product is mainly applied in such industries as daily chemical care products, biopharmaceutical industry, food industry, paint and ink.,
nanometer materials, petrochemical industry, printing and dyeing auxiliaries, pulp & paper, pesticide, fertilizer, plastic & rubber, electrics and electronics, fine
chemical industry, etc. The emulsifying effect is more prominent for
materials of high base viscosity and high solid content.
FME SPLIT TYPE VACUUM EMULSIFYING MACHINE
Main technical parameters:
Model Effective
capacity
Homogenizer motor Stir motor Vacuum pupm Heating power
KW r/min KW r/min KW Limit vacuum Steam heating Electric heating
FME-200 200 5.5 0-3300 1.5 0-65 2.2 -0.09 28 10
FME-300 300 5.5 0-3300 2.2 0-65 2.2 -0.085 32 12
FME-500 500 7.5 0-3300 4 0-60 4 -0.085 50 16
FME-800 800 11 0-3300 5.5 0-60 4 -0.08 65 25
FME VACUUM EMULSIFYING MACHINE
Main technical parameters:
Model Effective
capacity
Emulsify Agitator Vacuum pupm  Heating power
KW r/min KW r/min KW Limit vacuum Steam heating Electric heating
FME-10 10 0.55 0-3600 0.37 0-85 0.37 -0.09 6 2
FME-20 20 0.75 0-3600 0.37 0-85 0.37 -0.09 9 3
FME-50 50 2.2 0-3600 0.75 0-80 0.75 -0.09 12 4
FME-100 100 4 0-3500 1.5 0-75 1.5 -0.09 24 9
FME-150 150 4 0-3500 1.5 0-75 1.5 -0.09 24 9
FMB VACUUM EMULSIFYING MACHINE
To tie in with the manufacturers need. FMB emulsifying machine series

 FMH HYDRAULIC LIFT VACUUM EMULSIFYING MACHINE
CAPABILITY & CHARACTERISTIC
FMB emulsifying machine is developed and research by our company. It's fully automatic beautiful appearance, high efficiency. It can mixing uniformity by
screw mixing blade and scraper . With efficient homogenization techniques and make the materials more homogeneous. The device material is excellent 80%
of the components is from the high-quality imported items. emulsifying machine is manufactured
in full compliance with GMP requirements. it's the best choice for making cream and lotion etc.
Main technical parameters:
Model Effective
capacity
Homogenizer motor Stir motor Vacuum pupm Heating power
KW r/min KW r/min KW Limit vacuum Steam heating Electric heating
FME-300 300 5.5 0-3300 1.5 0-65 2.2 -0.085 32 12
FME-500 500 5.5 0-3300 2.2 0-65 2.2 -0.085 45 16
FME-800 800 7.5 0-3300 4 0-60 4 -0.08 54 25
FME-1000 1000 11 0-3300 5.5 0-60 4 -0.08 54 25
FME-2000 2000 18.5 0-3300 7.5 0-55 5.5 -0.08 63 25
FME-3000 3000 22 0-3300 7.5 0-55 5.5 -0.08 72 25
FMD FIXED VACUUM EMULSIFYING MACHINE
CAPABILITY & CHARACTERISTIC
The emulsifying machine is fixed type .it can meet the requirement from different factory. it's application for mass production .the capacity is 100OL-500OL .

one time finished Laser-
cutting in production
process. Homogeneous
head adopts special
processing to ensure the
gap of rotor and stator is
precise and efficient.
Main technical parameters:
Model Effective
capacity
Homogenizer motor Stir motor Vacuum pupm Heating power
KW r/min KW r/min KW Limit vacuum Steam heating Electric heating
FME-1000 1000 10 1400-3300 5.5 0-60 4 -0.08 54 29
FME-2000 2000 15 1400-3300 5.5 0-60 5.5 -0.08 63 38
FME-3000 3000 18.5 1400-3300 7.5 0-60 5.5 -0.08 72 43
FME-4000 4000 22 1400-3300 11 0-60 7.5 -0.08 81 50
FME-5000 5000 22 1400-3300 11 0-60 7.5 -0.08 90 63